
Tuesday, May 10 

Breakfast 

W/G English Muffin, 

Turkey Sausage Patty,  

Jelly, Pears 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders,  

Tator Tots Nuggets, 

Succotash,  

Mixed Fruit 

Wednesday, May 11 

Breakfast 

W/G French Toast, Syrup, 

Turkey Sausage Link, 

Applesauce 

 

 

Lunch 

W/G Spaghetti,  

Meat Sauce, Broccoli,  

W/G Roll,  

Pears 

Friday, May 13 

Breakfast 

Donut Cake Stick,  

Hard Boiled Egg,  

Pineapple Tidbits 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Patty, W/G Bun, 

Mixed Fruit,  

Applesauce 

Thursday, May 12 

Breakfast 

W/G Cinnamon Pop tart, 

Mozzarella Cheese Stick, 

Peaches 

 

Lunch 

Fish Star Nuggets,  

Sweet Potatoes Nuggets,  

Peas & Carrots,  

Pineapple Tidbit 

Tuesday, May 3 

Breakfast 

W/G Pancakes, Turkey 

Sausage Patty, Syrup, 

Pineapple Tidbits 

 

 

Lunch 

 Chicken Alfaro, Penne Pasta, 

W/G Roll, Green Beans, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

Wednesday, May 4 

Breakfast 

Cheese Egg Sandwich Wrap, 

Pears 

 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef Chili, Brown Rice,  

Mixed Vegetables, W/G Roll, 

Peaches 

Friday, May 6 

Breakfast 

Blueberry Muffin,  

Yogurt,  

Applesauce 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza,  

Peas & Carrots,  

Pineapple Tidbits 

Thursday, May 5 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza.  

Mandarin Oranges 

 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Teriyaki,  

Yellow Rice, Black Beans, 

W/G Roll,  

Mixed Fruit 

Monday, May 2 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal,  

100%Grape Juice,  

Mozzarella Cheese Stick, 

Peaches 

 

 

Lunch 

Hot Dog, W/G Bun, 

Vegetarian Baked Beans, 

Applesauce 

Monday, May 9 

Breakfast 

W/G  

Cereal, 100% Apple Juice, 

Colby Cheese Stick,  

Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

Chopped Steak,  

Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, 

Green Beans, W/G Roll, 

Mandarin Oranges 
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Tuesday, May 24 

Breakfast 

Egg SSG Bacon Breakfast 

Pizza.  

Mandarin Oranges 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Ham,  

American Cheese,  

W/G Bun, Cole Slaw,  

Mixed Fruit 

Wednesday, May 25 

Breakfast 

W/G Waffles, Turkey Sausage 

Patty, Syrup, 

 Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

Beef Piccadillo,  

Brown Rice,  

Garbanzo Beans, W/G Roll, 

Applesauce 

Friday, May 27 

 

 

 

No School 

Thursday, May 26 

Breakfast 

W/G Egg Cheese Sandwich 

Wrap, Pineapple Tidbits 

 

 

Lunch 

Tuna Salad, W/G Bun,  

Carrot Salad,  

Mandarin Oranges 

Tuesday, May 17 

Breakfast 

Pig-N-Blanket, Syrup,  

Mixed Fruit 

 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Taco, W/G Tortilla, 

Shredded Cheddar Cheese, 

Diced Tomatoes, Shredded 

Lettuce, Taco Sauce, 

Applesauce 

Wednesday, May 18 

Breakfast 

Cheese Omelet, W/G Grain 

Buttermilk Biscuit, Jelly, 

Peaches 

 

Lunch 

Corn Dog,  

Vegetarian Baked Beans, 

Mandarin Oranges 

Friday, May 20 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Raisin Bagel, 

Cream Cheese, Jelly, 

Pears 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza,  

Carrots,  

Mixed Fruit 

Thursday, May 19 

Breakfast 

W/G English Muffin, Egg 

Scramble, Jelly, Peaches 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Burger, Shredded 

Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes,  

W/G Bun,  

Oven French Fries,  

Pears 

Monday, May 16 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Orange 

Juice, Cheddar Cheese Stick, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

Lunch 

Sloppy Joe, W/G Bun,  

Green Peas,  

Peaches 

Monday, May 23 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Orange 

Juice Pineapple Juice, Colby 

Cheese Stick, Applesauce 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets,  

Tator Tots Nuggets,  

Corn,  

Pineapple Tidbits 

Tuesday, May 31 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Grape 

Juice, Mozzarella Cheese 

Stick, Peaches 

 

Lunch 

BBQ Chicken,  

W/G Bun,  

Green Beans,  

Pears 

Monday, May 30 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 


